Data sheet

Drill/driver, cordless drill/driver

Order data

Order number 075530 M12FHAC
GTIN 4058546563493
[tem class 0o3L
Description

Version:

- Sturdy hammer drill with pneumatic hammer action

- High-strength metal gearbox casing.

- Forward / reverse, hammer action on / off and electronic speed control.

12V /5.0 Ah FUEL™ cordless combination hammer with brushless POWERSTATE motor.
Optimised for holes from @ 4 — 10 mm in concrete and masonry. Redlink Plus electronics -
overload protection to ensure a long working life for the rechargeable battery, motor and
gearbox

Supplied with:

Supplied with rapid charger, 2 pcs. 12V / 5 Ah high-output rechargeable battery, HD-Box.
Note:

Suitable carbide hammer drills can be found from No. 787000.

See No. 073801 — No. 073840 for suitable batteries and chargers.

Technical description

maximum twist drill size @ in wood 13 mm

Weight 1.9kg
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Data sheet

Impact energy

maximum hammer rate

Number of rechargeable batteries contained

maximum twist drill size @ in steel

Battery voltage

Manufacturer's designation

maximum twist drill size @ in concrete

Battery capacity

maximum vibration to EN
Quick-clamping chuck range
Speed range

Type of rechargeable battery
Type of product

1.1J
4410 min”
2
10 mm
12V
M12 FHAC16-502X
13 mm
5 Ah
10.5 m/s’
1.5-13 mm
0- 1200 min”
Lithium-ion

Hammer drill
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