

## Drill/driver, cordless drill/driver



#### **Order data**

Order number	075530 M12FHAC
GTIN	4058546563493
Item class	03L

## **Description**

#### **Version:**

- · Sturdy hammer drill with pneumatic hammer action
- High-strength metal gearbox casing.
- · Forward / reverse, hammer action on / off and electronic speed control.

#### 12 V / 5.0 Ah FUEL™ cordless combination hammer with brushless POWERSTATE motor.

Optimised for holes from  $\emptyset$  4 – 10 mm in concrete and masonry. Redlink Plus electronics - overload protection to ensure a long working life for the rechargeable battery, motor and gearbox

#### **Supplied with:**

Supplied with rapid charger, 2 pcs. 12V / 5 Ah high-output rechargeable battery, HD-Box.

#### Note:

Suitable carbide hammer drills can be found from No. 787000.

See No. 073801 – No. 073840 for suitable batteries and chargers.

## **Technical description**

maximum twist drill size Ø in wood	13 mm
Weight	1.9 kg

# Data sheet

Impact energy	1.1 J
maximum hammer rate	4410 min <sup>-1</sup>
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	2
maximum twist drill size Ø in steel	10 mm
Battery voltage	12 V
Manufacturer's designation	M12 FHAC16-502X
maximum twist drill size Ø in concrete	13 mm
Battery capacity	5 Ah
maximum vibration to EN	10.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Quick-clamping chuck range	1.5 - 13 mm
Speed range	0 - 1200 min <sup>-1</sup>
Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
Type of product	Hammer drill